Call the Auto Skills Shop at (301) 744- 6

Get-.OUTSIDE-

|f

The MWR Auto Skills Shop rents an extensive selection of
equipment for your recreational needs. Equipment can be rented
daily or weekly. Stop by and see what we have to offer!

Rent a camper trailer for your next adventure!
15" Cozy Traveler Trailer. (Sleeps 6 people)

$245.00/Week

$55.00/Day

$100.00/Weekend

$150.00 Deposit Required

Camping Gear

Tent- 6/8/10 person
Cooler Large/ Small

Sleeping Cots

Sleeping Bag

Portable Gas Grill/Stove
Back Pack

Portable Heater
Folding Camp Chair

\Water Equipment

Canoe Trailer

Canoe w/ Life Vest & Oar
Kayak wy/ Life Vest & Oar
Kayak Rack

Life Vest

Oar

Costumes

AUTO HOBBY
GEAR ISSUE

Gopher, Bunny, or Santa

$6/$8/510

$10/$5
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$2.00

$35.00
$15.00
$15.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00

$50.00

Sports Equipment

Cornhole Set Large/Small
Volleyball Set
Badmintion Set

Croquet Set

Horseshoe Set
Tug-o-War Rope

Ladder Ball Set

Bicycle w/ Helmet
Fishing Poles
Golf Clubs (Male/Female)

Party Gear

Canopy:
20x20
15x15
10x20

10x10
Moon Bounce
Infant Inflatables

5x7 Enclosed Trailer
Table
Chair

$15/$5
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$2.00
$5.00

$150.00
$100.00
$50.00

$30.00

$100 civ./ $65 mil.
$50 civ,/ $35 mil.
$20.00

$3.00

$2.00

314 for information.



