The MWR Auto Skills Shop rents an extensive selection of equipment for your recreational needs. Equipment can be rented daily or weekly. Stop by and see what we have to offer!

Rent a camper trailer for your next adventure!

15' Cozy Traveler Trailer. (Sleeps 6 people)

\$55.00/Day

\$100.00/Weekend

0

\$245.00/Week

\$150.00 Deposit Required

Camping Gear

\$6/\$8/\$1 \$10/\$5
\$10.00
\$5.00
\$5.00
\$5.00
\$5.00 \$2.00

Sports Equipment

Cornhole Set Large/Small	\$15/\$5
Volleyball Set	\$10.00
Badmintion Set	\$10.00
Croquet Set	\$5.00
Horseshoe Set	\$5.00
Tug-o-War Rope	\$5.00
Ladder Ball Set	\$5.00
Bicycle w/ Helmet	\$5.00
Fishing Poles	\$2.00
Golf Clubs (Male/Female)	\$5.00

Water Equipment

Canoe Trailer	\$35.00
Canoe w/ Life Vest & Oar	\$15.00
Kayak w/ Life Vest & Oar	\$15.00
Kayak Rack	\$5.00
Life Vest	\$3.00
Oar	\$3.00

Par

ty Gear	
Canopy:	
20x20	\$150.00
15x15	\$100.00
10x20	\$50.00
10x10	\$30.00
Moon Bounce	\$100 civ./ \$65 mil.
Infant Inflatables	\$50 civ./ \$35 mil.
5x7 Enclosed Trailer	\$20.00
Table	\$3.00
Chair	\$2.00

Costumes

